
Made with sustainable materials, recyclabe pckaging,
an energy efficient motor and green refrigerant.
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Made with sustainable materials, recyclabe 

MADEMADE
FROM A SMALL TOWN

WE

COME

YEARS OF EXPERIENCE THEY REALIZE BY HAND
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ARE



WE COME FROM A SMALL TOWN  

Montebello della Battaglia is a small municipality 
situated in the foothills of the Oltrepò in Province 
of Pavia, in the Italian region Lombardy an area 
internationally famous for its long history of quality
winemaking.

30 ARE THE YEARS OF EXPERIENCE  
Cube is a product of more than 30 years experience 
in Italy's gelato machine industry, quality materials 
and stainless steel and �ne Italian design.
Maintaining the tradition of Italy's long-lived gelato 
trade close to the company values and philosophy.

 

Materials recyclable packaging, an energy e�cient motor 
and green refrigerant to support the environment. 
It is the only gelato machine in its class who's shape, 
which encompasses the magic of Italy's internationally 
recognized design, has been patented.

pckaging, an energy efficient motor and green refrigerant.

THEY REALIZE BY HAND  



CUBE IN famiglia
Cube respects the family, suitable for every occasion.





CUBE PROFESSIONAL
Perfect for larger restaurants, cafés & catering



Equipped with gear motor with gears enrely in steel



CUBE PROFESSIONAL
Perfect for larger restaurants, cafés & catering



NEW
cube 1.5 innovation for washing 

The tap intake has been designed to satisfy the need to 
clean the machine from the inside, moreover completely 
unscrewing the tap you have the possibility of inspect the 
machine inside it.
 

FUNCTIONALITY 

Unscrewing to the left opens, screwing to the right yes
closes, unscrew completely disassembled.
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CUBE 750

 

 

TECHNICAL
LENGTH
HEIGHT

DEPTH
WEIGHT

TENSIONE VAC
FREQUENCY (HZ)
POWER (W)
CURRENT CONSUMPTION (A)
TYPE OF GAS USED
AMOUNT OF GAS CHARGED (G)

30 cm.
30 cm.

30 cm.
16 KG.

220/110
50 - 60
140
1,5
R134a
85



CUBE 1.5

 

 

FEATURES
LENGTH
HEIGHT

DEPTH
WEIGHT

TENSIONE VAC
FREQUENCY (HZ)
POWER (W)
CURRENT CONSUMPTION (A)
TYPE OF GAS USED
AMOUNT OF GAS CHARGED (G)

35 cm.
35 cm.

35 cm.
30 KG.

220/110
50 - 60
440
2,5
R404a
85
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