

MADE WITH SUSTAINABLE MATERIALS, RECYCLABE PCKAGING, AN ENERGY EFFICIENT MOTOR AND GREEN REFRIGERANT.



WWW.CUBEITALY.COM



MADE WITH SUSTAINABLE MATERIALS, RECYCLABE



FROM A SMALL TOWN

YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

THEY REALIZE BY HAND

PCKAGING, AN ENERGY EFFICIENT MOTOR AND GREEN REFRIGERANT.

WE COME FROM A SMALL TOWN

Montebello della Battaglia is a small municipality situated in the foothills of the Oltrepò in Province of Pavia, in the Italian region Lombardy an area internationally famous for its long history of quality winemaking.

30 ARE THE YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

Cube is a product of more than 30 years experience in Italy's gelato machine industry, quality materials and stainless steel and fine Italian design.

Maintaining the tradition of Italy's long-lived gelato trade close to the company values and philosophy.

THEY REALIZE BY HAND

Materials recyclable packaging, an energy efficient motor and green refrigerant to support the environment. It is the only gelato machine in its class who's shape, which encompasses the magic of Italy's internationally recognized design, has been patented.





CUBE 750



IDEAL FOR FAMILIES & SMALL RESTAURANTS, PREPARES UP TO 1 1/2 QUARTS (1.5 LITERS) OF HOMEMADE GELATO, ICE CREAM, SORBET AND FROZEN YOGURT PER HOUR.

CHARACTERISTICS

- Suitable for use with homemade mix, liquid compounds and powdered products.
- Innovative & elegant patented design.
- MProfessionally constructed in brushed & polished stainless steel with matching stainless steel paddle.
- Completely self-contained freezing unit allows for continuous use.
- No pre-freezing, ice or salt needed; this means no mess.
- Simple controls.
- Transparent lid with safety, that when removed automatically stops the paddle from churning. (Cube 750 and 1.5)
- Heavy duty motor shuts off automatically if batch becomes too hard.
- Equipped with gear motor with gears entirely in steel
- Custom color powder coating available upon request.

MADE WITH SUSTAINABLE MATERIALS, RECYCLABLE PACKAGING, AN ENERGY EFFICIENT MOTOR AND GREEN REFRIGERANT. HANDCRAFTED IN ITALY



CUBE 1.5



PERFECT FOR LARGER RESTAURANTS, CAFÉS & CATERING, PREPARES UP TO 3 QUARTS (3 LITERS) OF HOMEMADE GELATO, ICE CREAM, SORBET AND FROZEN YOGURT PER HOUR.

CHARACTERISTICS

- Suitable for use with homemade mix, liquid compounds and powdered products.
- Innovative & elegant patented design.
- MProfessionally constructed in brushed & polished stainless steel with matching stainless steel paddle.
- Completely self-contained freezing unit allows for continuous use.
- No pre-freezing, ice or salt needed; this means no mess.
- · Simple controls.
- Transparent lid with safety, that when removed automatically stops the paddle from churning. (Cube 750 and 1.5)
- Heavy duty motor shuts off automatically if batch becomes too hard.
- Equipped with gear motor with gears entirely in steel
- Custom color powder coating available upon request.

MADE WITH SUSTAINABLE MATERIALS, RECYCLABLE PACKAGING, AN ENERGY EFFICIENT MOTOR AND GREEN REFRIGERANT. HANDCRAFTED IN ITALY.



NEW 1.5 INNOVATION FOR WASHING

The tap intake has been designed to satisfy the need to clean the machine from the inside, moreover completely unscrewing the tap you have the possibility of inspect the machine inside it.

FUNCTIONALITY

Unscrewing to the left opens, screwing to the right yes closes, unscrew completely disassembled.

CUBE 750

TECHNICAL



LENGTH	30 CM.
HEIGHT	30 CM.
DEPTH	30 CM.
WEIGHT	16 KG.
TENSIONE VAC	220/110
FREQUENCY (HZ)	50 - 60
POWER (W)	140
CURRENT CONSUMPTION (A)	1,5
TYPE OF GAS USED	R134A
AMOUNT OF GAS CHARGED (G)	85

CUBE 1.5

FEATURES



LENGTH	35 CM.
HEIGHT	35 CM.
DEPTH	35 CM.
WEIGHT	30 KG.
TENSIONE VAC	220/110
FREQUENCY (HZ)	50 - 60
POWER (W)	440
CURRENT CONSUMPTION (A)	2,5
TYPE OF GAS USED	R404A
AMOUNT OF GAS CHARGED (G)	85



VIA MEZZADRA, 10 27054

MONTEBELLO DELLA BATTAGLIA (PAVIA) ITALIA.

TEL: +39 (0383) 890114 - FAX: +39 (0383) 890114

E-MAIL: MANCIN@CUBEITALY.COM

WWW.CUBEITALY.COM